Bezirkstagswahl 2018 Toging a. Inn - Erststimmen

Ergebnisse der Bewerber in der Reihenfolge der Personenstimmen

Bewerber / Liste

Kriegl (CSU)
Schwembauer (AfD)
Strehle (FREIE WAHLER)
Rothmayer (SPD)
Gruber (FLO)

Puppe (GRUNE)
Kosmetschke (BP)
Mierke (FDP)
Fischer (DIE LINKE)
Antwerpen (ODP)
Beinlich (PIRATEN)

Stimmen

1561

558
531
480
435
426
131
110
101

82

51

34,95
12,49
11,89
10,75
9,74
9,54
2,93
2,46
2,26
1,84
1,14



